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WINE BY THE GLASS                

Champagne & Sparkling
Glass

150 ml 

Bottle

750ml 

Chandon Brut, Yarra Valley, Australia 520 2,600

Louis Roederer, Brut Premier, Reims, France 1,500 7,500

White 

Colombard, Monsoon Valley, Hua Hin Hills, Thailand 360   1,600

Pinot Grigio, Le Monde, Friuli-Venezia Giulia, Italy 420 2,100

Riesling Trocken, Beetle, Edition Bee Beetle, Mosel, Germany 460 2,300

Sauvignon Blanc, Kimi, Marlborough, New Zealand 480 2,400

Chardonnay, Fraser Gallop, Margaret River, Australia 500 2,500

Chablis, William Fèvre, Burgundy, France 580 2,900

Red 

Shiraz, Monsoon Valley, Hua Hin Hills Vineyard, Thailand 380 1,700

Tosco Toscana I.G.T, Villa Poggio Salvi, Tuscany, Italy 420 2,100

Côtes du Rhône, Domaine Nicolas Boiron, Rhône, France 500 2,500

Cabernet Sauvignon, Cuveé Alexandre, Lapostolle, Colchagua, Chile 520 2,600

Zweigelt, Alma ́sy, Thermemregion, Austria 540 2,700

Bourgogne Pinot Noir, Domaine Faiveley, Burgundy, France 540 2,700

Rosé 

Whispering Angel, Château D' Esclans, Provence, France 520 2,600

Our MASTER WINE LIST is available upon request. Kindly ask our sommelier for further assistance and recommendations.

Prices are in Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax. 



CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

Brut

Philipponnat, Royale Reserve Brut NV 6,800

Louis Roederer, Brut Premier, Reims NV 7,500

Taittinger, Cuvée Prestige, Brut, Reims NV 7,700

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin, Yellow Label, Brut, Reims NV 10,500

Rosé

Duetz Rosé NV 8,500

Billecart-Salmon, Rosé, Brut, Mareuil-Sur-Ay, Epernay NV 9,200

Moët & Chandon, Impérial Brut, Epernay NV 10,500

Delamotte Rosé Brut, Côte de Blancs NV 11,000

Prestige

Louis Roederer, Cristal, Brut, Reims 2012 21,000

Moët & Chandon, Cuvée Dom Pérignon, Epernay 2008 22,000

Sparkling

Prosecco, Zeta, Zardetto,Veneto, Italy NV 2,300

Crémant d' Bourgogne Brut, L. Tramier & Fils, Burgundy, France NV 3,200

Cava, Juve y Camps, Reserva de la Familia Brut Nature, Spain 2015 3,400

Our MASTER WINE LIST is available upon request. Kindly ask our sommelier for further assistance and recommendations.

Prices are in Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax. 



HALF BOTTLE

Champagne

Billecart-Salmon Brut Reserve, Reims NV 3,000

Louis Roederer, Brut Premier, Reims NV 3,900

White

Pinot Grigio/Chardonnay, Le Rime, Banfi, Tuscany, Italy 2018 1,400

Mâcon Villages, Joseph Drouhin, Burgundy, France 2015 1,500

Chablis, Joseph Drouhin, Burgundy, France 2017 2,400

Red

Beaujolais Villages, Joseph Drouhin, Burgundy, France 2015 1,400

Bodegas Valduero Crianza, Ribera del Duero, Spain 2014 1,900

Quinta do Crasto, Reserva Old Vines, Duoro, Portugal 2015 2,900

Our MASTER WINE LIST is available upon request. Kindly ask our sommelier for further assistance and recommendations.

Prices are in Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax. 



WHITE WINE

Crisp & Fresh

Sauvignon Blanc, Lightband, Brightwater-Nelson, New-Zealand 2018 2,200

Sauvignon Blanc, Casa Silva, Colchagua Valley, Chile 2018 2,200

Sancerre, Domaine du Pre Semele, France 2018 2,400

Pouilly-Fumé, Francis Blanchet, France 2018 2,600

Chablis, Domaine Long-Depaquit, Burgundy, France 2017 3,300

Chablis, Domaine Christian Moreau, Burgundy, France 2017 3,500

Sauvignon Blanc, Duckhorn, Napa Valley, USA 2017 4,200

Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay, Marlborough, New-Zealand 2018 6,900

Round & Smooth

Chardonnay Reserva,  Mapu, Baron Philippe de Rothschild, Chile 2018 2,000

Chardonnay, Milton Park Thorn Clark, Barossa Valley, Australia 2018 2,100

Chardonnay, Avant, Kendall-Jackson, Napa Valley, USA 2015 2,400

Chardonnay, Kumeu River Estate, Auckland, New-Zealand 2016 3,900

Pouilly-Fuissé, La Croix, Domaine Robert Denogent, Burgundy, France 2016 4,300

Chardonnay, Prelude Vineyards, Leeuwin Estate, Margaret River, Australia 2016 4,800

Chassagne-Montrachet, Domaine Philippe Colin, Burgundy, France 2017 6,600

Chardonnay, Cloudy Bay, Marlborough, New-Zealand 2014 7,000

Meursault, Joseph Drouhin, Burgundy, France 2013 8,900

Our MASTER WINE LIST is available upon request. Kindly ask our sommelier for further assistance and recommendations.

Prices are in Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax. 



WHITE WINE

Fruity & Soft

Verdicchio, Zenato, Lugana, Veneto, Italy 2017 1,950

Pinot Grigio, Fantinel Borgo, Tesis, Friuli-Venezia Giulia, Italy 2018 2,000

Furmint Dry, Royal Tokaji, Tokaji, Hungary 2016 2,100

Riesling, Atlan & Artisan, Mösel, Germany 2017 2,200

Torrontes, Alta Vista Premium Estate, Mendoza, Argentina 2015 2,500

Riesling, Dreissigacker, Rheinhessen, Germany 2017 2,600

Viognier, Domaine Mur-Mur-Lum, Rhône, France 2015 2,700

Chenin Blanc, Bellingham, Stellenbosch, South Africa 2017 2,900

Grüner Veltliner, Nikolaihof, Hefeabzug, Wachau, Austria 2017 3,700

Gewürztraminer, Léon Beyer, Alsace, France 2013 3,900

Off  – Dry & Sweet

Moscato d'Asti, Zagara, Marchesi di Barolo, Piedmont, Italy 2016 3,000

Riesling Late Harvest, Greywacke, Marlborough, New Zealand (375 ml) 2011 3,300

Our MASTER WINE LIST is available upon request. Kindly ask our sommelier for further assistance and recommendations.

Prices are in Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax. 



RED WINE

Light & Fruity

Bourgogne Pinot Noir, Domaine de Mauperthuis. Burgundy, France 2016 2,500

Blaufränkisch, Kalkstein, Claus Preisinger, Burgenland, Austria 2017 2,500

Pinot Noir, Leah, Seresin Estate, Marlborough, New Zealand 2017 2,600

Blauer Spätburgunder, Knipser, Pfalz, Germany 2014 2,900

Spätburgunder, Friedrich Becker, Pfalz, Germany 2014 3,200

Pinot Noir, Au Bon Climat, Santa Barbara, USA 2016 4,200

Pinotage, Bellingham, Stellenbosch, South Africa 2016 4,500

Pinot Noir, Tolpuddle Vineyard, Tasmania, Australia 2018 7,300

Gevrey-Chambertin, Domaine Taupenot-Merme, Burgundy, France 2014 9,000

Medium Body & Spicy

Merlot, Taylors, Wakefield Taylors, Clare Valley, Australia 2016 2,000

Tannat Reserva, Bodegas Garzon, Uruguay 2017 2,200

GSM, Two Hands, Brave Faces, Barossa Valley, Australia 2018 2,600

Lan Crianza, Rioja, Spain 2014 2,900

Etna Rosso, Pietradolce, Sicily, Italy 2017 3,000

Valduero Crianza Classico, Ribera del Duero, Spain 2016 3,500

Chianti Classico, Brolio, Ricasoli, Tuscany, Italy 2016 3,800

Our MASTER WINE LIST is available upon request. Kindly ask our sommelier for further assistance and recommendations.

Prices are in Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax. 



RED WINE

Structured & Rich

Primitivo, Luccarelli, Puglia, Italy 2017 1,900

Cabernet Sauvignon / Syrah,Reserve, Hugo Casanova Maule Valley, Chile 2015 2,000

Cabernet Sauvignon, Catena Zapata, Mendoza, Argentina 2017 2,200

Palazzo Della Torre, Allegrini, Veneto, Italy 2016 2,700

Campo del Maestro Verona, Brunelli (Blend of  9 varietals), Veneto, Italy 2016 3,600

Cabernet Sauvignon, Montes Alpha, Colchagua Valley, Chile 2016 4,900

Château Beau Site, Cru Bourgeois, Saint-Estèphe, Bordeaux, France 2013 5,500

Barolo, Oddero, Piedmont, Italy 2014 5,900

Cabernet Sauvignon, Philip Togni, Napa Valley, USA 2008 6,600

Château Chauvin, Grand Cru Classé, St.Emillion, Bordeaux, France 2015 7,000

Amarone della Valpolicella, Costasera, Masi, Veneto, Italy 2012 7,500

ROSÉ WINE

Chateau Maris Rosé de Nymphe, La Liviniere, Roussillon, France 2016 2,000

Domaines Ott Clos Mireille, Côtes de Provence, France 2018 2,900

Our MASTER WINE LIST is available upon request. Kindly ask our sommelier for further assistance and recommendations.

Prices are in Baht and subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax. 



SPIRITS

Gin – 30 ml 

Tanqueray 

Tanqueray 10

Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla

Bombay Sapphire 

Hendrick’s 

Beefeater 24 

G’Vine Floraison

Gin Mare 

Iron Balls 

Roku Gin 

St. George Terroir Gin 

Ink Gin 

Vodka – 30 ml

Ketel One 

Belvedere

Cîroc 

Grey Goose 

Absolut Elyx

Tequila – 30 ml

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado

Patron Silver 

Patron XO Café 

England

England

England

England

Scotland

England

France

Spain

Thailand

Japan

USA

Australia

Netherlands

Poland

France

France

Sweden

490

590

520

490

590

490

620

690

570

590

590

590

450

490

490

490

520

390

420

490

390



SPIRITS

Light Rum – 30 ml

Pampero 

Bacardi Carta Blanca 

Havana 3 Years

Chalong Bay 

Capucana Cachaça 

Dark Rum – 30 ml

Zacapa Centenario 23 Years

Bacardi 8 Years

Havana 7 Years

Diplomatico 12 Years

Single Malts – 30 ml

Singleton 12 Years

Cragganmore 12 Years 

Macallan 12 Years Sherry Cask 

Glenfiddich 12 Years

Glenlivet 15 Years

Glengoyne 12 Years

Glenmorangie 10 Years 

Glenkinchie 12 Years

Auchentoshan 12 Years

Talisker 10 Years

Highland Park 12 Years

Ardberg 10 Years

Laphroaig 10 Years

Venezuela

Puerto Rico

Cuba

Thailand

Brazil

Guatemala

Puerto Rico

Cuba

Venezuela

Speyside

Speyside

Speyside

Speyside

Speyside

Highland

Highland

Lowland

Lowland

Island

Island

Islay

Islay

390

450

420

390

540

490

490

450

490

460

740

820

450

750

600

450

710

590

630

740

590

710



SPIRITS

Blended Whiskey – 30 ml

Copperdog

Johnnie Walker Black Label 

Johnnie Walker Gold Label 

Johnnie Walker Blue Label 

Ballantine 12 Years

Ballantine 17 Years

Chivas 12 Years 

Chivas 18 Years

390

420

520

1,300

420

690

420

600

Japanese Whisky – 30 ml

Hibiki Harmony 

Irish Whiskey – 30 ml

Jameson 

Bourbon Whiskey – 30 ml

Bulleit Bourbon

Maker’s Mark 

Rye – 30 ml

Bulleit Rye

Tennessee Whiskey – 30 ml

Jack Daniel’s 

Canadian Whiskey – 30 ml

Canadian Club 

920

420

390

420

420

420

420



SPIRITS

Cognac – 30 ml

Hennessey V.S.O.P. 

Hennessey X.O. 

Hennessey Paradis 

Hennessey Richard 

Remy Martin V.S.O.P 

Remy Martin X.O. 

Remy Martin Louis XIII 

Martell Cordon Bleu 

Martell V.S.O.P. 

Armagnac – 30 ml

Chàteau de Laubade V.S.O.P. 

Chàteau de Laubade X.O. 

Calvados– 30 ml

Lecompte 12 Ans d’âge

Eau de Vie – 30 ml

Framboise

Kirsch 

Poire Williams 

Grappa – 30 ml

Nonino Tradizione

Nonino Grappa Chardonnay in Barriques

Nonino Grappa Cru Picolit

550

1,200

4,500

18,500

590

1,300

14,000

1,200

590

680

980

1,200

420

420

420

450

570

1,520



Sherry – 60 ml

Tio Pepe 

Gonzalaz Byass ‘Nectar’ PX Sherry 

Port – 60 ml

Dow’s 10 Years 

Dow’s 20 Years 

Liqueur – 30 ml

Disaronno 

Bailey’s Irish Cream 

Cointreau 

Drambuie 

Fernet-Branca

Frangelico 

Grand Marnier 

Mr Black Coffee Liquor 

Sambuca 

Limoncello 

Green Chartreuse 

Aperitif  – 30 ml

Campari 

Mancino Dry/ Bianco/ Rosso 

Aperol 

Pernod 

Ricard 

Pimms No.1 

Italy

Italy

Italy

France

France

England

390

520

720

1,200

350

350

350

350

350

350

350

350

350

350

590

350

350

350

350

350

350



Beer

Singha – 330 ml

Singha Draft – 330 ml

Kopper Draft – 330 ml 

Chang – 330 ml 

Chalawan Pale Ale – 330 ml 

Tiger – 330 ml

Asahi – 330 ml

Heineken – 330 ml

St. Bernardus – Tripel – 330 ml 

Beer Lao Gold Label – 330 ml 

Paulaner Weissbier – 330 ml

Brew Dog Punk IPA – 330 ml 

Heineken 0% – 330 ml

Cider

Aspalls Premier Cru Cider – 500 ml 

Aspalls Perronelle’s Blush – 500 ml 

Thailand

Thailand

Thailand

Thailand

Thailand

Singapore

Japan

Netherlands

Belgium

Lao

Germany

Scotland

Netherlands

England

England

290

290

290

290

360

290

290

290

360

360

360

360

290

360

360



Freshly Squeezed Juice – 30 cl

Young Coconut / Orange/Pineapple

Pomelo / Watermelon / Mango

Soft Drink

Coke / Diet Coke / Coke Zero / Ginger Ale

Fentimans Premium Soft Drink – 275 ml

Rose Lemonade / Sparkling Elderflower / Victorian Lemonade

Ginger Beer / Sparkling Orange 

Mineral Water

Evian 330 ml / 750 ml 

Perrier 330 ml / 750 ml 

Acqua Panna 500 ml / 750 ml 

San Pellegrino 500 ml / 750 ml 

OGEU Still 330 ml / 750 ml

OGEU Sparkling 330 ml / 750 ml 

280

170

270

230 / 330

230 / 330

250 / 350

280 / 350

250 / 350

250 / 350


